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Periodo
Dal
01-09-2021 04-10-2021
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
02-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 04-10-2021
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
07-09-2021 30-06-2022
07-09-2021 30-06-2022
15-09-2021 22-09-2021
15-09-2021 30-06-2022
16-09-2021 30-06-2022
17-09-2021 20-09-2021
17-09-2021 30-06-2022
20-09-2021 24-09-2021
21-09-2021 01-10-2021
21-09-2021 31-12-2021
21-09-2021 30-06-2022
23-09-2021 26-09-2021

Cognome

GIUFFRIDA

ABATEGIOVANNI

INTRAGNA

LAFRANCESCHINA

NEGRI
SOMMA
TANGREDI
NICOLINO
PRISCO
CIANCHETTI
CRISTINO
DICIOMMA
DI LIBERTO
FARACI
FERRARI
MAMMARELLA
PARDINI
PERRELLA
PETITO
PIANCAZZO
RIGGI
SANTOMAURO
BILELLO
BONOMI
CAPOSSELA
LASCALA
PALUGAN
POTENZA
GAETANI
NOLA
GIOVANARDI
CANDELI
DEL GATTO
PIPITONE
BAIO

PACE
CORIANI
TRIPEPI
SALADINO
DE PACE

Registro contratti -

Dipendente
Nome

MARIA LETIZIA
CONCETTA
ORSOLA
DONATELLA
DORITA
ENZA
LIDIA
MELANIA
SASCIA
FRANCESCA
MARIA RAFFAELLA
LOREDANA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA
STEFANIA
MARIAILARIA
DANIELA
VALERIA
ANNA
ROSALBA
DOMENICA
ROSANNA
SUSANNA
DANIELA
TERESA
ANNA
ANNA
BELINDA
GIUSEPPA
EMANUELA
ANDREA
ANNA
SEBASTIANO
ALESSANDRA SALVINA
FRANCESCA
SILVIA
ANTONINO
ANNA MARIA
MARIACHIARA

01-09-2021 30-11-2021

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita
Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q02
Q23
Q28
Qo3
Q04
Q23
Qo7
Q21
Q03
Qo3
Qo3
Qo3
Q03
Qo3
Qo3
Qo3
Q03
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q03
Q02
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Qo3
Q02
Q02
Qo3
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Q23
Qo3

Orario

25 su 25
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24
15su 18
36 su 36
6 su 25
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
17 su 18
14 su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
25 su 25
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
24 su 24
22 su 25
25 su 25
24 su 24
6sul8
36 su 36
36 su 36
12 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
12 su 24
36 sq:,g

24 su 24

Cdc

ADOG

00AA

ADOG

00EE

00EE
OOEE
ADOG

00EE
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Nr.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76

77
78

Periodo
Dal
23-09-2021  03-06-2022
23-09-2021  30-06-2022
23-09-2021  31-08-2022
24-09-2021  30-06-2022
27-09-2021  04-10-2021
27-09-2021  08-10-2021
27-09-2021  30-11-2021
27-09-2021  30-06-2022
27-09-2021  30-06-2022
27-09-2021  30-06-2022
29-09-2021  07-11-2021
29-09-2021  30-06-2022
30-09-2021  03-10-2021
30-09-2021  30-06-2022
01-10-2021  30-12-2021
04-10-2021  30-06-2022
04-10-2021  30-06-2022
05-10-2021  20-10-2021
08-10-2021  30-06-2022
11-10-2021  03-06-2022
11-10-2021  30-06-2022
12-10-2021  19-02-2022
13-10-2021  30-12-2021
14-10-2021  30-12-2021
14-10-2021  30-12-2021
15-10-2021  30-12-2021
15-10-2021  30-12-2021
20-10-2021 03-11-2021
21-10-2021  31-08-2022
27-10-2021  29-10-2021
27-10-2021  30-12-2021
08-11-2021  30-11-2021
09-11-2021  30-12-2021
09-11-2021  03-06-2022
in sostituzione di
09-11-2021  03-06-2022
in sostituzione di
10-11-2021  12-11-2021
10-11-2021  30-06-2022
12-11-2021  19-11-2021

Cognome
STURLINI
BINETTI
GIOVANARDI
MACCARONE
DE PACE
CIPOLLI
BERGAMINI
BELLISSIMO
DI BONA
SHERAJ
D'ALESSIO
FERRI
CAMPOREALE
VOLLONO
PETECCA
LAZZARINI
LAZZARINI
DE PACE
AMODIO
MARCHETTI
CAMPOREALE
GELMUZZI
AMATO BARBIERI
CATERINO
COVONE
AMATO
DEL PIANO
BENINATI
GARA
CUOGHI
FILOGAMO
BERRETTI
GIANNOTTI
COVONE
ARCELLA
JALIL
ARCELLA
ALOISI
CATERINO
DE VITO

Registro contratti -

Dipendente
Nome

VITTORIA
ANGELA MARIA
EMANUELA
MARIA GRAZIA
MARIACHIARA
SARA
CORINNE
MARTINA
SAMANTA
XHULJANA
CARMELA
ESTER
MICHAELA
MARIA
GINO
GIULIA
GIULIA
MARIACHIARA
ANGELA
RENATO
MICHAELA
FRANCESCA
STEFANIA
ELISANA
VINCENZO
PAOLA
ENZA
VINCENZO
MARIA CRISTINA
GIULIA
ANTONIO
YLENIA
IVAN
VINCENZO
MARIA
ZHOUR
MARIA
TERESA
DAVIDE
ANTONELLA

01-09-2021 30-11-2021

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita
Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q23
Q02
Qo3
Q21
Q02
Q02
Qo3
Qo3
Q03
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q03
Q02
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q02
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q02
Q03
Q22
Q02
Q21
Q23

Q23
Q03

Q21
Q02

Orario

36 su 36
25 su 25
24 su 24
36 su 36
25 su 25
25 su 25
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
30 su 36
12 su 36
24 su 24
12 su 36
36 su 36
4su?24
18 su 24
25 su 25
10 su 36
30 su 36
24 su 24
25 su 25
24 su 24
16 su 36
16 su 36
20 su 36
20 su 36
36 su 36
25 su 25
24 su 24
24 su 36
25 su 25
36 su 36
14 su 36

16 su 36

24 su 24

36 S%%g.z/ﬁ
25su 2

Cdc

ADOA
00EE

00AA
00AA
00EE
ADOG
OOEE
ADOG

ADOG

00EE
ADOG
00AA

ADOG

00EE

00AA
OOEE

00AA
AA
CS

(O]
ADOG

A
ADOA
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Nr. Periodo
Dal

79 15-11-2021 30-06-2022
80 15-11-2021 30-06-2022
81 16-11-2021 19-11-2021
82 17-11-2021 30-12-2021
83 18-11-2021 03-12-2021
84 22-11-2021 23-11-2021
85 22-11-2021 26-11-2021
86 23-11-2021 26-11-2021
87 24-11-2021 26-11-2021
88 25-11-2021 02-12-2021
89 29-11-2021 30-06-2022

Cognome
ALOISI
MARRA
CUOGHI
DI IESO
DIMARTE
DE VITO
DE CARLINI
BARBARINO
DE VITO
SACCANI
CAROLI

Registro contratti - 01-09-2021 30-11-2021

Dipendente
Nome

TERESA
ALESSANDRA
GIULIA
ANTONELLA
ROBERTA
ANTONELLA
SERENA
FEDERICA
ANTONELLA
GLORIA
CATERINA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune

Qual.

Q03
Qo3
Qo3
Q23
Q03
Qo3
Qo3
Qo3
Q02
Q04
Qo3

Orario

12 su 24
16 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
25 su 25
12 su 18
5su24

Cdc

ADOG
ADOG
00EE
CS
OOEE
00EE
00EE
00EE
00AA
A022
00EE
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